PROGRAM or
PSA

FOX Morning News
FOX News at Ten
FOX Morning News

FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News
FOX News at Ten
FOX News at Ten
FOX News at Ten
FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News
FOX News at Ten
FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News

FOX News at Ten
FOX Morning News

FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News

FOX News at Ten
FOX News at Ten
FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News
FOX News at Ten

FOX News at Ten

ISSUE: PUBLIC SAFETY

3012
DESCRIPTION

Report gives heat safety tips.

Report on storm damage in the Pee Dee.
Report on storm damage, power outages and
cooling stations in the Pee Dee.

Report on July 4™ highway and water safety.
Report on fireworks safety.

Report on boating safety.

Report on teen drivers and accidents.

Report on fireworks safety.

Report gives fireworks safety tips.

Report on a weapons of mass destruction
exercise in Horry County.

Report on the heat wave.

Report on terror attack and weapons of mass
destruction training on the Grand Strand this
week.

Report on severe flooding in North Carolina.
Report on the heat records across the United
States.

Report on emergency preparedness training
on the Grand Strand this week.

Report on flooding in the city of Florence.
Report on the power outages in the Carolinas
last night.

Report on flooding issues in Darlington.
Report on new technology to build more
hurricane-resistant homes.

Report on the risk of deadly bacteria in area
lakes.

Report warns of possible contamination of tap
water in McBee.

Report on the deadly bacteria found in fresh
water lakes in the south.

Report on potential bacterial contamination in
McBee’s drinking water.

Report on a Know Your Zone town hall
meeting scheduled for tonight in Horry County.
Report on emergency management training in
Conway.

Report on how high school football players are
staying safe practicing in the heat.

Report on the new McLeod Air Reach in Dillon.

LENGTH

24
1:51
1:46
:30
24
1:42
1:01
2:06
1:02
:28
2:01
2:03
117
25
2:16

1:54
21

1:43
2:18

2:02
:18
1:58
:20
17
:53
2:04

137

AIRDATE

Mon July 2
Mon July 2
Tue July 3
Tue July 3
Tue July 3
Tue July 3
Tue July 3
Tue July 3
Wed July 4
Mon July 9
Mon July 9
Mon July 9
Tue July 10
Tue July 10
Tue July 10

Fri July 13
Tue July 17

Wed July 18
Thu July 19

Thu July 19
Thu July 19
Fri July 20
Fri July 20
Wed July 25
Thu July 26
Wed Aug 1

Wed Aug 1



FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News

FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News

FOX News at Ten

FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News

FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News

FOX News at Ten
FOX Morning News
FOX News at Ten
FOX Morning News
FOX News at Ten

FOX News at Ten
FOX News at Ten

FOX Morning News
FOX News at Ten
FOX Morning News
FOX News at Ten
FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News
FOX News at Ten

FOX Morning News

Report on hurricane evacuation planning.
Report on heat precautions being taken at high
school football practices.

Report on the new air ambulance in Dillon.
Report on swimming safety for kids.

Report on the new American Red Cross
hurricane app for phones.

Report on the need for autism training for first
responders.

Report on emergency siren testing at the
Santee River dam.

Report on flooding in Georgetown, and the
South Carolina Dept of Transportation’s plan to
fix it.

Report on the Georgetown road drainage
project to alleviate flooding.

Report on Horry County plans to crack down
on green laser pointers.

Report on local mosquito spraying.

Report on the new food safety codes in North
Carolina.

Report on Horry County discussions on green
laser pointer restrictions.

Report on the improper use of green laser
pointers in Horry County.

Report on hurricane preparedness in Surfside
Beach.

Report on a hurricane preparedness meeting
in Surfside Beach.

Report on student safety at Coastal Carolina
University.

Report on home fire preparedness and safety.
Report on sidewalk mobility for wheelchairs in
the city of Loris.

Report on the condition of public sidewalks in
the city of Loris.

Report on the misuse of laser pointers in Horry
County.

Report on a proposed ban on green laser
pointers in Horry County.

Report on workplace fire prevention training in
Florence.

Report on bacteria in the marsh waters of
Murrells Inlet.

Reports on the need for volunteer firefighters in
Horry County.

Report on pollutants in Horry County’s drinking
water.

Report on medication drop-off sites in Horry
County tomorrow.

41
:52

42
:39
:53
3:03
115

:33

:20
140

22
140

:36
:35
45
45
1:56

41
2:05

41

1:14

55

34

2:38

ZeES kG
25

:30

Thu Aug 2
Thu Aug 2

Thu Aug 2
Fri Aug 3
Mon Aug 6
Thu Aug 9
Tue Aug 28

Tue Aug 28

Wed Aug 29
Mon Sept 3

Tue Sept 4
Tue Sept 4

Wed Sept 5
Thu Sept 6
Thu Sept 6
Fri Sept 7
Fri Sept 7

Fri Sept 7
Tue Sept 11

Wed Sept 12
Thu Sept 13
Fri Sept 14

Mon Sept 17
Tue Sept 18
Thu Sept 20
Mon Sept 24

Fri Sept 28



WFXB PSA Wildfire Prevention, “Neighbor” :30 July 1 — Sept 30

FOX News Sunday Topic is National Security. 59:50 Sun Sept 23



