ISSUE: PUBLIC SAFETY 3Q12

PROGRAM or PSA	DESCRIPTION	LENGTH	AIRDATE
FOX Morning News	Report gives heat safety tips.	:24	Mon July 2
FOX News at Ten	Report on storm damage in the Pee Dee.	1:51	Mon July 2
FOX Morning News	Report on storm damage, power outages and	1:46	Tue July 3
FOX Morning News	cooling stations in the Pee Dee.	1.40	Tue July 3
FOX Morning News	Report on July 4 th highway and water safety.	:30	Tue July 3
FOX Morning News	Report on fireworks safety.	:24	Tue July 3
FOX News at Ten	Report on boating safety.	1:42	Tue July 3
FOX News at Ten	Report on teen drivers and accidents.	1:01	Tue July 3
FOX News at Ten	Report on fireworks safety.	2:06	Tue July 3
FOX Morning News	Report gives fireworks safety tips.	1:02	Wed July 4
FOX Morning News	Report on a weapons of mass destruction	:28	Mon July 9
	exercise in Horry County.		,
FOX Morning News	Report on the heat wave.	2:01	Mon July 9
FOX News at Ten	Report on terror attack and weapons of mass	2:03	Mon July 9
	destruction training on the Grand Strand this		
	week.		
FOX Morning News	Report on severe flooding in North Carolina.	:17	Tue July 10
FOX Morning News	Report on the heat records across the United States.	:25	Tue July 10
FOX Morning News	Report on emergency preparedness training	2:16	Tue July 10
- Comment of the comm	on the Grand Strand this week.		
FOX News at Ten	Report on flooding in the city of Florence.	1:54	Fri July 13
FOX Morning News	Report on the power outages in the Carolinas last night.	:21	Tue July 17
FOX Morning News	Report on flooding issues in Darlington.	1:43	Wed July 18
FOX Morning News	Report on new technology to build more	2:18	Thu July 19
	hurricane-resistant homes.		•
FOX News at Ten	Report on the risk of deadly bacteria in area lakes.	2:02	Thu July 19
FOX News at Ten	Report warns of possible contamination of tap	:18	Thu July 19
	water in McBee.		,
FOX Morning News	Report on the deadly bacteria found in fresh	1:58	Fri July 20
FOX Morning News	water lakes in the south. Report on potential bacterial contamination in	:20	Fri July 20
FOX Worning News	McBee's drinking water.		FII July 20
FOX Morning News	Report on a Know Your Zone town hall	:17	Wed July 25
50 //14	meeting scheduled for tonight in Horry County.		-
FOX Morning News	Report on emergency management training in Conway.	:53	Thu July 26
FOX News at Ten	Report on how high school football players are	2:04	Wed Aug 1
	staying safe practicing in the heat.		
FOX News at Ten	Report on the new McLeod Air Reach in Dillon.	:37	Wed Aug 1

=0\(.11 \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \			—
FOX Morning News	Report on hurricane evacuation planning.	:41	Thu Aug 2
FOX Morning News	Report on heat precautions being taken at high school football practices.	:52	Thu Aug 2
FOX Morning News	Report on the new air ambulance in Dillon.	:42	Thu Aug 2
FOX Morning News	Report on swimming safety for kids.	:39	Fri Aug 3
FOX Morning News	Report on the new American Red Cross hurricane app for phones.	:53	Mon Aug 6
FOX Morning News	Report on the need for autism training for first responders.	3:03	Thu Aug 9
FOX Morning News	Report on emergency siren testing at the Santee River dam.	:15	Tue Aug 28
FOX News at Ten	Report on flooding in Georgetown, and the South Carolina Dept of Transportation's plan to fix it.	:33	Tue Aug 28
FOX Morning News	Report on the Georgetown road drainage project to alleviate flooding.	:20	Wed Aug 29
FOX Morning News	Report on Horry County plans to crack down on green laser pointers.	:40	Mon Sept 3
FOX Morning News	Report on local mosquito spraying.	:22	Tue Sept 4
FOX Morning News	Report on the new food safety codes in North Carolina.	:40	Tue Sept 4
FOX News at Ten	Report on Horry County discussions on green laser pointer restrictions.	:36	Wed Sept 5
FOX Morning News	Report on the improper use of green laser pointers in Horry County.	:35	Thu Sept 6
FOX News at Ten	Report on hurricane preparedness in Surfside Beach.	:45	Thu Sept 6
FOX Morning News	Report on a hurricane preparedness meeting in Surfside Beach.	:45	Fri Sept 7
FOX News at Ten	Report on student safety at Coastal Carolina University.	1:56	Fri Sept 7
FOX News at Ten	Report on home fire preparedness and safety.	:41	Fri Sept 7
FOX News at Ten	Report on sidewalk mobility for wheelchairs in the city of Loris.	2:05	Tue Sept 11
FOX Morning News	Report on the condition of public sidewalks in the city of Loris.	:41	Wed Sept 12
FOX News at Ten	Report on the misuse of laser pointers in Horry County.	1:14	Thu Sept 13
FOX Morning News	Report on a proposed ban on green laser pointers in Horry County.	:55	Fri Sept 14
FOX News at Ten	Report on workplace fire prevention training in Florence.	:34	Mon Sept 17
FOX Morning News	Report on bacteria in the marsh waters of Murrells Inlet.	2:38	Tue Sept 18
FOX Morning News	Reports on the need for volunteer firefighters in Horry County.	2:18/1:16	Thu Sept 20
FOX News at Ten	Report on pollutants in Horry County's drinking water.	:25	Mon Sept 24
FOX Morning News	Report on medication drop-off sites in Horry County tomorrow.	:30	Fri Sept 28

WFXB PSA	Wildfire Prevention, "Neighbor"	:30	July 1 – Sept 30
FOX News Sunday	Topic is National Security.	59:50	Sun Sept 23